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GHURA CLOSING HOUSING WAIT LISTS 

(This ad is paid for by the Guam Housing and Urban Renewal Authority Public Housing Program; Section 8 Project-based Program; 
and Guma Trankilidat Elderly Program) 

 

 

The Guam Housing and Urban Renewal Authority wishes to announce the closing of the 
wait lists for the following housing programs effective March 6, 2017: 
 

 The Public Housing Program AMP sites: 1, 2, 3 and 4 

 The Section 8 Project-based Program (Elderly Housing at the Lada Estate, Dededo) 
and  

 The Guma Trankilidat Elderly Program, Tumon  
 

Interested applicants are encouraged to submit an application online at www.ghura.org 
on or before the deadline. For any inquiries about the closing of the wait lists or about the 
Public Housing Program, Section 8 Project-based Program or Guma Trankilidat (Elderly) 
Program, please contact the following individuals: 

 
Public Housing: 
 

o AMP #1 - Narcissa Ada: (671) 477-9821; or email: narcissa@ghura.org. 
o AMP#2 - Gina Cura: (671) 475-1360; or email: gmcura@ghura.org.   
o AMP#3 - Philly San Nicolas: (671) 475-1361; or email:  phillysn@ghura.org. 
o AMP#4 - Torsten Rotrock: (671) 475-1394; or email: torsten@ghura.org.  

 
Section 8 Project-based (Elderly Program):  Rosie Francisco: (671) 475-1338 or 
email: rfrancisco@ghura.org. 

 
Guma Trankilidat (Elderly Program) – Pearly Jean Mendiola: (671) 646-6301 or email: 
pmendiola@ghura.org.  

 
Persons with disabilities who need assistance may contact Ms. Katherine Taitano at (671) 
475-1322; email: Katherine@ghura.org; or 472-3701 (TTY/TDD).  
 
 
 
           / s / MICHAEL J. DUENAS 

Executive Director 
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